Pacific Coast Collegiate Sailing Conference
2009 Executive Committee

Undergraduate President
Danielle Richards, UC Irvine (Until May 28™)
Danielle.Richards@ussailing.net

Undergraduate Vice President
Max Moosmann, Chapman
maxmoosmann@chapmansailing.com

(619) 322-7512
Megan Grove, Stanford
mgrove@stanford.edu

Conference Commissioner
Brian Stanford
btstanford@gmail.com
619-517-7122
3967 La Cresta Dr.
San Diego, CA 92107

Graduate Treasurer
Sherri Campbell
sherri@odmsail.com
0:(619) 222-0252
F: (619) 222-0528

Undergraduate South Director
Kat Schultz, UC San Diego
Kat.o.schultz@gmail.com

Undergraduate South Director
Andrew Cowley, USC
acowley@usc.edu

(949) 412-8275

Executive Vice President
Dana Jones
racing@sbyc.org
(415) 717-0602

Technical Committee Chair
Frank Degnan
Frank Degnan@csumb.edu
0:(831) 582-3309
F: (831) 582-4023

Intersectional Coordinator
Danielle Richards
Danielle.Richards@ussailing.net

Undergraduate North Director
Cole Davis, Cal Maritime
cdavis@csum.edu

Undergraduate North Director
Brad Schoch, CSU Monterey Bay
Bradley schoch@csumb.edu
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Danielle Richards
John Vandemoer
Mike Pinckney
Danielle Richards
Mike Segerblom
Mike Segerblom
Jesse Andrews
Bryan McDonald
Melanie Roberts
Charlie Arms-Cartee
Nick Madigan

Danielle.Richards@ussailing.net
vandemoer@stanford.edu
mpinckne@uci.edu
Danielle.Richards@ussailing.net
mikesego@ussclb.org
mikesego@ussclb.org

coach jesse@hotmail.com
dudel@apple.com
roberts9690@gmail.com
carms@csum.edu
nick@alisonmortgage.com




